O J o U b w NN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 335 (2013)
Amendment No. 1

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION

ADOPTED _ (Y/n)
ADOPTED AS AMENDED _(Y/N)
ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION _(Y/N)
FAILED TO ADOPT _(Y/N)
WITHDRAWN _(Y/N)
OTHER

Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Regulatory Affairs
Committee

Representative Boyd offered the following:

Amendment
Remove lines 53-56 and insert:

n. Medical malpractice for a facility that is not a

hospital licensed by ch. 395; a nursing home licensed by ch.

400, Part II; or an assisted living facility licensed by ch.

429, Part I.

0. Medical malpractice for a health care practitioner who

is not a dentist licensed by ch. 466, a physician licensed by

ch. 458, an osteopathic physician licensed by ch. 459, a

chiropractic physician licensed by ch. 460, or a podiatric

physician licensed by ch. 461.

618097 - h0335-1ine 53.docx
Published On: 3/13/2013 7:08:54 PM
Page 1 of 1



