COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 335 (2013)

Amendment	No.	1
-----------	-----	---

	Amendment No. 1		
	COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION		
	ADOPTED (Y/N)		
	ADOPTED AS AMENDED (Y/N)		
	ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION (Y/N)		
	FAILED TO ADOPT (Y/N)		
	WITHDRAWN (Y/N)		
	OTHER		
1	Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Regulatory Affairs		
2	Committee		
3	Representative Boyd offered the following:		
4			
5	Amendment		
6	Remove lines 53-56 and insert:		
7	n. Medical malpractice for a facility that is not a		
8	hospital licensed by ch. 395; a nursing home licensed by ch.		
9	400, Part II; or an assisted living facility licensed by ch.		
10	429, Part I.		
11	o. Medical malpractice for a health care practitioner who		
12	is not a dentist licensed by ch. 466, a physician licensed by		
13	ch. 458, an osteopathic physician licensed by ch. 459, a		
14	chiropractic physician licensed by ch. 460, or a podiatric		
15	physician licensed by ch. 461.		
16			
	618097 - h0335-line 53.docx Published On: 3/13/2013 7:08:54 PM		
	Page 1 of 1		